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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
19.11.2011 - 20:26 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:23.71 391
2. VRKES, Kosta 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:23.81 390
3. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:24.10 388
4. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:27.04 365
5. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.80 345
6. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.04 343
7. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:32.31 328
8. MARKOVINOVIC, Moreno 99 Osijek 2:34.34 316
9. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:34.70 313

10. ARBA, Andrian 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:40.17 282
11. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:41.27 277
12. RADANOVIC, Milan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.66 229
13. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.90 228
14. REPAC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:56.92 209
15. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.45 197
16. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.00 196
17. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.93 172
18. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:10.66 167
19. DRAGOJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:13.34 160
20. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:13.55 160
21. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:23.07 139
22. VELIMIROVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:27.06 131
23. BRKIC, Dado 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:37.34 113

Pioniri

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:08.37 548 R
2. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:08.96 541
3. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:10.22 525
4. SOOS, Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 2:13.54 487
5. MODIC, Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 2:13.93 483
6. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:17.94 442
7. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:19.32 429
8. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:19.58 427
9. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.12 413

10. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:21.49 410
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:22.71 399
12. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:25.90 373
13. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Osijek 2:28.22 356
14. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:30.16 343
15. SANDOR, Florian 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:43.88 264
16. KOPRIC, Amar 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 2:47.26 248
17. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:48.89 241
18. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:56.43 211
19. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.40 198
20. NENADIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.21 163
21. KOPRIC, Damir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 3:35.13 117

KAdeti

1. GORZA, Aljaz 95 PK Triglav Kranj 2:01.27 650 A
2. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.47 602 A
3. ZUPAN, Adam 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:08.09 552 A
4. PAVESIC, Luka 96 PK Olimpija 2:08.89 542 R
5. KENDERESI, Tamas 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:09.82 530
6. TREBSE, Anze 96 PK Olimpija 2:10.71 519
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, KAdeti

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

7. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 Levski 2:15.49 466
8. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.45 457
9. NEMETH, Mate 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:21.60 409

10. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.48 393
11. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.35 386
12. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.17 343
13. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.81 332

DSQ RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Budva M-tel, BU

Apslutna

1. TAVCAR, Anze 94 PK Ilirija 1:56.89 726 A
2. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:00.81 658 A
3. GORZA, Aljaz 95 PK Triglav Kranj 2:01.27 650 A
4. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.48 616 A
5. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.47 602 A
6. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:05.85 582 A
7. SIMENKO, Nejc 93 PK Triglav Kranj 2:07.47 560 A
8. ZUPAN, Adam 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:08.09 552 A
9. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:08.37 548 R

10. PAVESIC, Luka 96 PK Olimpija 2:08.89 542 R
11. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:08.96 541
12. KENDERESI, Tamas 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:09.82 530
13. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:10.22 525
14. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.71 519

TREBSE, Anze 96 PK Olimpija 2:10.71 519
16. JOSIC, Aleksa 93 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.70 508
17. LIMONI, Rok 94 Ljubljana Ljubljana 2:12.20 502
18. SOOS, Daniel 97 PK Olimpija 2:13.54 487
19. MODIC, Jaka 97 PK Olimpija 2:13.93 483
20. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 Levski 2:15.49 466
21. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.45 457
22. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:17.94 442
23. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:19.32 429
24. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:19.58 427
25. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.12 413
26. CANKOVIC, Marko 94 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:21.42 410
27. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:21.49 410
28. NEMETH, Mate 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 2:21.60 409
29. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:22.71 399
30. NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.48 393
31. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:23.71 391
32. VRKES, Kosta 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 2:23.81 390
33. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 2:24.10 388
34. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.35 386
35. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:25.90 373
36. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:27.04 365
37. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Osijek 2:28.22 356
38. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.80 345
39. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.04 343
40. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:30.16 343
41. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.17 343
42. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.81 332
43. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:32.31 328
44. MARKOVINOVIC, Moreno 99 Osijek 2:34.34 316
45. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:34.70 313
46. ARBA, Andrian 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 2:40.17 282
47. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:41.27 277
48. SANDOR, Florian 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:43.88 264
49. KOPRIC, Amar 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 2:47.26 248
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

50. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:48.89 241
51. RADANOVIC, Milan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.66 229
52. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.90 228
53. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:56.43 211
54. REPAC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:56.92 209
55. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.40 198
56. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:00.45 197
57. COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.00 196
58. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.93 172
59. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:10.66 167
60. NENADIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.21 163
61. DRAGOJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:13.34 160
62. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:13.55 160
63. VULIC, Veljko 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:23.07 139
64. VELIMIROVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:27.06 131
65. KOPRIC, Damir 98 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 3:35.13 117
66. BRKIC, Dado 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:37.34 113

DSQ RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Budva M-tel, BU
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